STE115A12-Z Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Copal Electronics STE115A12-Z Copal Electronics Supplier Copal Electronics Distributor
Copal Electronics
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER STE115A12-Z
MANUFACTURER Copal Electronics
DESCRIPTION SWITCH TOGGLE SPST 15A 125V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - AC 125V
TERMINATION STYLE Solder Lug
SWITCH FUNCTION On-Off
SERIES STE
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Circular - 12.50mm Dia
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 563-1931
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -15°C ~ 70°C
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -
ILLUMINATION Non-Illuminated
FEATURES Dust Proof
ELECTRICAL LIFE 50,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Toggle Switch SPST Panel Mount
CURRENT RATING 15A (AC)
CIRCUIT SPST
BUSHING THREAD M12 x 1
ACTUATOR TYPE Flatted
ACTUATOR MATERIAL -
ACTUATOR LENGTH 12.00mm
STE115A12-Z
Part Number: STE115A12-Z
Manufacturer/Brand: Copal Electronics
Product description SWITCH TOGGLE SPST 15A 125V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
STE115A12-Z.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of STE115A12-Z
STE115A12-Z.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
STE139N65M5
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  N-CHANNEL 650 V, 0.014 OHM TYP.,
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
STE100S
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  IC ETHERNET PHY FAST HP 64-TQFP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
STE110-50T1KI
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP TANT 110UF 50V 10% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
STE115A10-Z
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE SPST 15A 125V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
STE180-75T2KI
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP TANT 180UF 75V 10% AXIAL
In stock:  112 pcs
RFQ
STE10000-10T4MI
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP TANT 10000UF 10V 20% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
STE110NS20FD
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 200V 110A ISOTOP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
STE145N65M5
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 650V 143A ISOTOP
In stock:  25 pcs
RFQ
STE140NF20D
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 200V 140A ISOTOP
In stock:  5 pcs
RFQ
STE115D10-Z
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
STE100STR
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  IC ETHERNET PHY FAST HP 64-TQFP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
STE1500-50T3KI
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP TANT 1500UF 50V 10% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ